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Year

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

Winner

M Degotardi

I Norris

L Wheatley

N Smith

B Henney

J Dwyer

D Dodson

P Dawes

A Melville

J Wheatley

B Hart

R Bass

E Gralton

E Gralton

E Gralton

E Gralton

K Koutsoukos

E Gralton

J Wyburd

Year

1998

1999

2000

2002

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Winner

K Koutsoukos

N Batley

P Dawes

E Elkington

K Koutsoukos

E Elkington

M Lalor

K Koutsoukos

M Lalor

E Elkington

R Connelly

R Connelly

J Stanford

Elizabeth Jensen

Kate Koutsoukos

E Jensen

Martina Glavas

Margaret Mitchel

Kate Koutsoukos

Kate Koutsoukos

Margaret Lalor

Robyn Connelly

Maureen Cole

Julie Stanford

Julianne Wulf

Runner up
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2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

YearWinner

Kate Koutsoukos

Margaret Mitchel

Margaret Mitchel

Julie Stanford

Margaret Mitchell

WinnerRunner up

Margaret Mitchell

Robyn Connelly

Julie Stanford

Margaret Mitchel

Heather Dickson

Runner up


